1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2004, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Conforms to EBU specification for DVB-S and
DirecTV specification for DSS
• On-chip digital filtering supports 1 - 45 MSps

search and decode control functions.
November 2004
Ordering Information
ZL10313QCG 64 Pin LQFP Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10313QCG1 64 Pin LQFP* Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10313UBH Die supplied in wafer form**
*Pb Free Matte Tin
**Please contact Sales for further details
0°C to +70°C
ZL10313
Satellite Demodulator
Data Sheet
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram
I I/P
Q I/P
Dual ADC De-rotator
Decimation
Filtering
Timing recovery
Matched filter
Phase recovery
MPEG/
DSS
Packets
Bus I/O
2-Wire Bus
Interface
Acquisition
Control
Clock Generation
Analog
AGC
Control
DVB
DSS
FEC
查询ZL10313供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
ZL10313 Data Sheet